
Pos 

 

SM-65 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

SM-85 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

68 

41 

314 

77 

10. 

137 

21 

71 

10 

118 

105 

69 

13 

404 

12 

10.. 

22 

Name 

Berkay Sariay 
Bor Poyraz 
Cakir Enes 
Kristian Andreev 
Victor Dean Iovita 
Luchezar Petrov 
Alp Albayrak 
Nikola Andreev 
Viktor Tsvetanov 
Plamen Lekov 

Mark Luca Iovita 
Mark Szabo 
Stefan Draganov 
Ishak Donmez 
Alexander Tsvetanov 
Bojidar Ivanov 
Refia Saray 

Nation 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

BUL 

ROU 

BG 

TUR 

BUL 

BUL 

BUl 

ROU 

ROU 

BUL 

TUR 

BUL 

BUL 

TUR 

Class 

SM-65 

SM-65 

SM-65 

SM-65 

SM-65 

SM-65 

SM-65 

SM-65 

SM-65 

SM-65 

SM-85 

SM-85 

SM-85 

SM-85 

SM-85 

SM-85 

SM-85 

Make 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Club 

Turkey 

Turkey 

Turkey 

МСК СВ Мото Рейсинг Тийм 

Romania 

Bike Build Racing 

Turkey 

МСК СБ МОТО РЕЙСИНГ ТИЙМ 

КИППЕН МХ РЕЙСИНГ ТИЙМ 

КИППЕН МХ РЕЙСИНГ ТИЙМ 

Romania 

Romania 

АМСК АИТ Рейсинг Тийм 

Turkey 

КИППЕН МХ РЕЙСИНГ ТИЙМ 

СК Киппен МХ Рейсинг Тим 

Turkey 

R1.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

15 

16 

14 

13 

12 

11 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

18 

16 

20 

14 

15 

13 

12 

11 

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

14 

16 

Total points 

50 

44 

36 

36 

35 

30 

29 

26 

24 

22 

50 

44 

40 

36 

31 

29 

16 
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Pos 

 

SM-65 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

SM-85 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

68 

41 

314 

21 

137 

77 

71 

10. 

10 

118 

105 

69 

13 

10.. 

404 

22 

12 

Name 

Berkay Sariay 
Bor Poyraz 
Cakir Enes 
Alp Albayrak 
Luchezar Petrov 
Kristian Andreev 
Nikola Andreev 
Victor Dean Iovita 
Viktor Tsvetanov 
Plamen Lekov 

Mark Luca Iovita 
Mark Szabo 
Stefan Draganov 
Bojidar Ivanov 
Ishak Donmez 
Refia Saray 
Alexander Tsvetanov 

Nation 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

BG 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

BUl 

ROU 

ROU 

BUL 

BUL 

TUR 

TUR 

BUL 

Class 

SM-65 

SM-65 

SM-65 

SM-65 

SM-65 

SM-65 

SM-65 

SM-65 

SM-65 

SM-65 

SM-85 

SM-85 

SM-85 

SM-85 

SM-85 

SM-85 

SM-85 

Make 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Club 

Turkey 

Turkey 

Turkey 

Turkey 

Bike Build Racing 

МСК СВ Мото Рейсинг Тийм 

МСК СБ МОТО РЕЙСИНГ ТИЙМ 

Romania 

КИППЕН МХ РЕЙСИНГ ТИЙМ 

КИППЕН МХ РЕЙСИНГ ТИЙМ 

Romania 

Romania 

АМСК АИТ Рейсинг Тийм 

СК Киппен МХ Рейсинг Тим 

Turkey 

Turkey 

КИППЕН МХ РЕЙСИНГ ТИЙМ 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

11 

15 

13 

14 

12 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

16 

15 

18 

13 

14 

12 

11 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

Total points 

50 

44 

40 

34 

31 

29 

28 

27 

26 

23 

50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

30 

28 

 

Printed: 30.06.2024 15:38:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dimitar Petkanski 

Race Director: Panteley Naydev 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFMBG 

Supermoto PLEVEN - 3 

SM Junior 

SM-Junior - OVERALL 
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